Current Completion

Lease & WellNo.  Union Pacific 154Y29
Company Scout Energy Partners
Field Name RANGELY
Location NENW Section 29,T2N,R102W, 6TH P.M.
Short Name UP154Y29
County & State Rio Blanco, CO
API No. 05-103-11720
Updated by Austin Mayer
Date of Diagram 4/15/2025
Kelly Bushing 5,347
Ground Level 5,323
Spud Date: 8/29/2010
Completion Date: ~ 9/9/2010
Surface Casing
Size 95/8" Weight 36.0# Grade J-55 Depth 0-2042
Year 2010 Sx. Cmt. 663 sx Circulate TOC @ 0'-Returns
Size 7 Weight 234 Grade K-55 Depth 0-5874
Size Weight Grade Depth
Year 2010 Sx. Cmt. 657 sx Circulate TOC @  980'- CBL
Production Linear 1
Size Weight Grade Depth
Year Sx. Cmt. Circulate TOC @
Upper Perf
Lower Perf
Open Hole 6743-6971

Formation Tops
T/Niobrara
B/Niobrara
T/Frontier
T/Frontier 1st Sand
T/Mowry
T/Dakota
T/Morrison
T/Curtis
T/Entrada
T/Carmel
T/Navajo
T/Chinile
T/Shinarump
T/Moenkopi
T/L Moenkopi
T/L Weber

PBTD: 6,610' 1en
TD: 6,610' Weber
Fill

1906
2118
2859
2931
3114
3217
3310
4020
4136
4285
4344
4991
5133
5235
5401
5890



